RECEIPTS Date - Time
Shawnee County TREASURER 2/14/2026 7:55:48 AM
Tax Unit ID: 301 Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 35,110

Parcel #: 1030502002003020
CAMA #. 10305020 02 003 02 0 00
Sec: 5 Twn: 11

Property Address/Legal:

COREOQ0074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL
BENFIELD, DAVID R

Owner: BENFIELD, MARY MARGARET
BENFIELD, DAVID R

Rgn: 16

4445 NW TOPEKA BLVD

Legal: BEG 597.2 S & 928.6' E OF NW COR NW1/4 TH S 112, E 654/,
N 112", W 65 4' TO POBLESS ROW

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 2,237.75 2,237.75 4,475.50
2025 RL 108671 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
203137191-1 12/26/2025 12/19/2025 1 2,237.75 0.00 0.00 2,237.75
2,237.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fkkkkkkkkk Tax Payment
Check #Name/Amnt: 500059123 Tax Payment Processing 2237.75
Grand Totals 2,237.75 0.00 0.00 2,237.75
2,237.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,237.75

2,237.75
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